Product Code Description Physical Stock
ABDC052 DRY DIAMOND CORE BIT 12
ABDCG115 115X22MM DIAMOND CUP GRINDER WHEEL 22
ABDD115M 115X10X22MM - DIAMOND GENERAL - TRADE 20
ABDD125M 125X10X22MM - DIAMOND GENERAL - TRADE 16
ABDD30020M 300X10X20MM - DIAMOND GENERAL - TRADE 47
ABDI230AM 230X10X22MM - DIAMOND DUAL - EXPERT 15
ABDI30020M 300X10X20MM - DIAMOND GENERAL - EXPERT 10
ABDT125M 125X10X22MM - DIAMOND GENERAL - PRO 6
ABDT30020M 300X10X20MM - DIAMOND GENERAL - PRO 13
ABER2550040 25MMX50MX40G GRIT EMERY ROLL 50M 14
ABER2550060 25MMX50MX60G GRIT EMERY ROLL 50M 27
ABER2550080 25MMX50MX80G GRIT EMERY ROLL 50M 47
ABER2550100 25MMX50MX100G GRIT EMERY ROLL 50M 44
ABER2550120 25MMX50MX120G GRIT EMERY ROLL 50M 33
ABER2550280 25MMX50MX280G GRIT EMERY ROLL 50M 21
ABES040 230X280MM 40G EMERY SHEETS (25 PACK) 32
ABES060 230X280MM 60G EMERY SHEETS (25 PACK) 24
ABES100 230X280MM 100G EMERY SHEETS (25 PACK) 12
ABES120 230X280MM 120G EMERY SHEETS (25 PACK) 10
ABFD115024A 115X22X024G SANDING DISC (25 PACK) 4
ABFD115036A 115X22X036G SANDING DISC (25 PACK) 12
ABFD115080A 115X22X080G SANDING DISC (25 PACK) 14
ABFD115100A 115X22X100G SANDING DISC (25 PACK) 13
ABFD115120A 115X22X120G SANDING DISC (25 PACK) 22
ABFHPBROWN 150MM X 230MM HAND PADS COARSE (10 PACK) 12
ABFHPGREEN 150MM X 230MM HAND PADS GP (10 PACK) 10
ABFHPMAROON 150MM X 230MM HAND PADS MEDIUM (10 PACK) 11
ABFZ115B040 115X22X40G GRIT FLAP DISC 106
ABFZ115B060 115X22X60G GRIT FLAP DISC 152
ABFZ115B060/040 115X22X60/40G HYBRID FLAP DISC 187
ABFZ115B080 115X22X80G GRIT FLAP DISC 306
ABFZ115B120 115X22X120G GRIT FLAP DISC 250
ABFZ125B040 125X22X40G GRIT FLAP DISC (5") 39
ABFZ125B060 125X22X60G GRIT FLAP DISC (5") 44
ABFZ125B080 125X22X80G GRIT FLAP DISC (5") 45
ABFZ125B120 125X22X120G GRIT FLAP DISC (5") 28
ABFZ180B040 180X22X40G GRIT FLAP DISC (7") 23
ABFZ180B060 180X22X60G GRIT FLAP DISC (7") 23
ABHSCKIT11 11PC ELECTRICIANS COBALT HOLE SAW KIT 24
ABHSCKIT5 5PC COBALT HOLESAW KIT 17
ABMS0180 MESH SANDING STRIPS (10 PACK) 13
ABPOGREEN 115X22MM NON-WOVEN DISC FINE (GREEN) 21
ABPOLY115 115X22MM BLACK POLY DISC 85
ABSPADJ MULTIFUNCTION ADJUSTABLE SPANNER 39
ABWB07514C 75MM X M14 CRIMP CUP BRUSH 23
ABWB09514T 95MM X M14 TWIST KNOT CUP BRUSH 21
ABWB10014C 100MM X M14 CRIMP CUP BRUSH 31
ABWBB100M14C 100MM X M14 CRIMP BEVELLED BRUSH 23
ABWBB100M14T 100MM X M14 TWIST KNOT BEVELLED 13
ABWBB115M14C 115MM X M14 CRIMP BEVELLED BRUSH 14
ABWBB115M14T 115MM X M14 TWIST KNOT BEVELLED 14
ABWBCIR75 75MM CRIMPED CIRCULAR BRUSH 12
ABWBSCRATCH GENERAL PURPOSE BRUSH 22
ABWBSCRATCHPK 3PC SCRATCH BRUSH PACK 23
ABWBSCRATCHSS STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH 14
ABWBSMPACK SPINDLE MOUNTED & SCRATCH BRUSH PACK 21
Abracs Abrasives & Accessories
ABWBSMPACK1 6PC SPINDLE MOUNTED WIRE BRUSH PACK 14
ABWBSMPACK2 10PC SPINDLE MOUNTED ASSORTMENT 22
ABWBSMPACK7 3PC SPARK PLUG BRUSH SET 21
ABWBSMPACK9 3PC SPINDLE MOUNTED WIRE BRUSH SET 31
ABWBWF15020C 150MM X 20MM CRIMPED WIRE BRUSH 33
ABWBWF20025C 200MM X 25MM CRIMPED WIRE BRUSH 15
ABWHB4 4 ROW WOODEN HANDLED BRUSH 24
ABWW0 WIRE WOOL 450G ROLL FINE 25
ABWW2 WIRE WOOL 450G ROLL MEDIUM 22
ABWW3 WIRE WOOL 450G ROLL COARSE 21
CBKIT5 5PC CARBIDE BURR KIT 33
CSSET6 6PC COUNTERSINK SET 37
DBCB01010 1.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 46
DBCB01510 1.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 15
DBCB02010 2.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 26
DBCB02510 2.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 15
DBCB03010 3.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 16
DBCB03510 3.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 25
DBCB04010 4.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 35
DBCB04510 4.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 15
DBCB05010 5.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 13
DBCB05510 5.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 14
DBCB06010 6.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 23
DBCB06510 6.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 13
DBCB07010 7.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 14
DBCB07510 7.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (10PC) 24
DBCB08005 8.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 15
DBCB08505 8.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 14
DBCB09005 9.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 13
DBCB09505 9.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 24
DBCB10005 10.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 23
DBCB10505 10.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 44
DBCB11005 11.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 33
DBCB11505 11.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 32
DBCB12005 12.0MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 21
DBCB12505 12.5MM HSS COBALT DRILL BIT (5PC) 22
DBCBKIT19 19PC HSS COBALT DRILL KIT 22
HB30018 ABRACS HACKSAW BLADES 18T (10PC) 21
HB30024 ABRACS HACKSAW BLADES 24T (10PC) 18
HY11516FM 115X1.6X22MM 5-IN-1 MAXI DISC 25
HY11525DM 115X2.5X22MM 3-IN-1 MULTI DISC 31
MTWM3405 34MM MULTITOOL BLADE SET 5PC 15
MTWMSET8 8PC MULTITOOL WOOD & METAL SET 22
NWS1151GGM 115MM X 1M NON-WOVEN TRIPLE PACK 12
PH07510FI 75X1.0X10MM PHEONIX EXTRA THIN 49
PH10030DM 100X3X16MM DPC METAL CUTTING 100
PH11530FM 115X3X22MM FLAT METAL CUTTING 81
PH11530FS 115X3X22MM FLAT STONE CUTTING 63
PH11560DM 115X6X22MM DPC METAL GRINDING 89
PH12560DM 125X6X22MM DPC METAL GRINDING 45
PH17860DM 178X6X22MM DPC METAL GRINDING 17
PH23030FM 230X3X22MM FLAT METAL CUTTING 44
PH23060DM 230X6X22MM DPC METAL GRINDING 30
PH3003020FM 300X3.5X20MM FLAT METAL CUTTING 67
PH3502525FM 350X3X25 FLAT METAL CUTTING 24
PHBP11514 115MMXM14 THREAD BACKING PAD 14
PHET10010FI 100X1.0X16MM PHEONIX EXTRA THIN 19
PHET11510FI1000 115X1X22MM PHOENIX EXTRA THIN (25 PACK) 65
PHET12510FI 125X1.0X22MM PHEONIX EXTRA THIN 84
PHET17816FI 178X1.6X22MM PHEONIX EXTRA THIN 57
PHET23018FI 230X1.8X22MM PHEONIX EXTRA THIN 120
PHFWSA2515060 25MM X 15MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 25
PHFWSA3020060 30MM X 20MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 33
PHFWSA4030060 40MM X 30MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 44
PHFWSA5030060 50MM X 30MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 40
PHFWSA6030060 60MM X 30MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 24
PHFWSA8030060 80MM X 30MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 13
PHFWSA8050060 80MM X 50MM 60 GRIT FLAP WHEEL 15
PHGW15016A120 150MM X 16MM GRINDER WHEEL FINE 11
PHGW15020A080 150MM X 20MM GRINDER WHEEL MEDIUM 21
PHGW15020A120 150MM X 20MM GRINDER WHEEL FINE 25
PHGW20020A036 200MM X 20MM GRINDER WHEEL COARSE 22
PHGW20020A080 200MM X 20MM GRINDER WHEEL MEDIUM 18
PHGW20020A120 200MM X 20MM GRINDER WHEEL FINE 12
PHGW20020C080 200MM X 20MM SILICON CARBIDE WHEEL 19
PHGW25032C080 250MM X 32MM SILICON CARBIDE WHEEL 12
RUCK1 ABRACS WORKSITE RUCKSACK 10
SCRMAG ABRACS SCREWMAGNET 18
SDKIT3 3PC STEP DRILL SET 25
SKCS075M 76X40XM14 METAL RESIN GRINDING CUP 10
SKCS110M 110X55XM14 METAL RESIN GRINDING CUP 12
TCTC16524 165MM TCT BLADE 24 TOOTH (CORDLESS) 17
Updated 12th March 2022